58 (A & C)
58 (B)
121
122
57
115
120
116
124
32

72
128

08 (A)

2010 Completed Projects
East 34" Street

East 33" Street

West 22" Street

3" Avenue

West 23" Street

2011 - 1 Year Projects

Dakota Avenue

Dakota Avenue

D Avenue

Roth Drive

East 17" Street
Commerce Way
Dakota Avenue

RR Crossing Upgrades
Round House Road
Random Panel Replacement
East 31 Street

G Street

6 Year Projects
Riverview Drive

08 (B, C, D) Bennett Avenue

25
59

60
62

66 (A & B)
66 (C & D)
67

92 (B)
102

103

104

105

106

109

110

111

112

113

114

123

125

126

127

129

East 164" Street
East 29" Street

North Avenue
East 32" Street
B Street

B Street

C Street

East 6" Street
East 22" Street
East 23" Street
East 24" Street
A Street
Eldorado Way
West 24" Street
West 25" Street
East 26" Street
East 30" Street
East 9" Street
West 9" Street
US 77 (Industrial Entrance)
Foundry Road
West 29" Street
West 39" Street
East 19" Street

Starting Point
A Street
C Street
2" Avenue
West 21 Street
Dakota Avenue

Starting Point
9" Street
29" Street
164" Street
us 77
Autumn Olive Lane
College Way
6" Street
G Street
West 30" Street
Citywide
Dakota Avenue
East 33" Street

Starting Point
East 17" Street
Foundry Road

Bennett Avenue
East Dead End of
29" Street
West 29" Street
Dakota Avenue
East 17" Street
East 26" Street
East 21° Street
E Street
Dakota Avenue
Dakota Avenue
Dakota Avenue
East 21° Street
Pine Street
Dakota Avenue
Dakota Avenue
Dakota Avenue
Dakota Avenue
B Street
1% Avenue
Roth Drive
Riverview Drive
us 77
Timberline Drive
Dakota Avenue

Ending Point
C Street
G Street
4" Avenue
West 23" Street
4" Avenue

Ending Point
29" Street
1-129
Pine Street
D Avenue
Riverview Drive
West 21 Street
48" Street
West 29" Street
Colonial Drive
Citywide
C Street
Cardinal Drive

Ending Point
Foundry Road
East 164" Street

Dakota Avenue

Bennett Avenue
Dakota Avenue

F Street

East 25" Street
East 34" Street
East 23" Street

G Street

B Street

B Street

B Street

East 24" Street
Dead End on North
4" Avenue

2" Avenue

East 240 feet
Bike Trail (E Street)
G Street

9" Avenue
Highway 35

G Street

Lake Avenue
Crystal Cove Lake
B Street

Type
Street Replacement
Street Replacement
Complete Replacement
Complete Replacement
Complete Replacement

Type
Lighting Upgrade
Concrete Overlay (Whitetopping)
Pave Existing Gravel Road
Widening to 3 Lanes
Pave Existing Gravel Road
New Concrete Street — CDA
ITS Signal Integration
Upgrade Crossings for Quiet Zone
Complete Replacement
Panel Replacements
Complete Replacement
Widening with Center Turn Lane

Type
New Concrete Street
New Concrete Street w/New
Interchange
New Concrete Street

New Concrete Street
Asphalt Overlay

Street Replacement

Street Replacement

Street Replacement

Asphalt Overlay
Replacement of 2-Lane with 4-Lane
Complete Replacement
Complete Replacement
Complete Replacement
Complete Replacement
Complete Replacement
Complete Replacement
Complete Replacement
Complete Replacement
Complete Replacement
Complete Replacement
Complete Replacement
Extend Turn Lanes/Improve Medians
Pave Existing Gravel Road
Complete Replacement
Asphalt Overlay

Asphalt Overlay with Lighting



