		otarting romit	Linding Fount	1 3 4 5
	East 34 th Street	A Street	C Street	Street Replacement
	East 33 rd Street	C Street	G Street	Street Replacement
	West 22 nd Street	2 nd Avenue	4 th Avenue	Complete Replacement
	3 rd Avenue	West 21 st Street	West 23 rd Street	Complete Replacement
	West 23 rd Street	Dakota Avenue	4 th Avenue	Complete Replacement
				The second secon
	2011 - 1 Year Projects	Starting Point	Ending Point	Type
58 (A & C)	Dakota Avenue	9 th Street	29 th Street	Lighting Upgrade
58 (B)	Dakota Avenue	29 th Street	I-129	Concrete Overlay (Whitetopping)
121	D Avenue	164 th Street	Pine Street	Pave Existing Gravel Road
122	Roth Drive	US 77	D Avenue	Widening to 3 Lanes
57	East 17 th Street	Autumn Olive Lane	Riverview Drive	Pave Existing Gravel Road
115	Commerce Way	College Way	West 21 st Street	New Concrete Street – CDA
120	Dakota Avenue	6 th Street	48 th Street	ITS Signal Integration
116	RR Crossing Upgrades	G Street	West 29 th Street	Upgrade Crossings for Quiet Zone
124	Round House Road	West 30 th Street	Colonial Drive	Complete Replacement
32	Random Panel Replacement	Citywide	Citywide	Panel Replacements
72	East 31 st Street	Dakota Avenue	C Street	Complete Replacement
128	G Street	East 33 rd Street	Cardinal Drive	Widening with Center Turn Lane
				3
	6 Year Projects	Starting Point	Ending Point	Type
08 (A)	Riverview Drive	East 17 th Street	Foundry Road	New Concrete Street
· /) Bennett Avenue	Foundry Road	East 164 th Street	New Concrete Street New Concrete Street w/New
00 (B, C, D) Defined Avenue	roundry Road	Last 104 Street	Interchange
25	East 164 th Street	Bennett Avenue	Dakota Avenue	New Concrete Street
	East 104 Street		Dakota Avenue	New Concrete Street
59	East 29 th Street	East Dead End of		
		29 th Street	Bennett Avenue	New Concrete Street
60	North Avenue	West 29 th Street	Dakota Avenue	Asphalt Overlay
62	East 32 nd Street	Dakota Avenue	F Street	Street Replacement
66 (A & B)	B Street	East 17 th Street	East 25 th Street	Street Replacement
66 (C & D)	B Street	East 26 th Street	East 34 th Street	Street Replacement
67	C Street	East 21 st Street	East 23 rd Street	Asphalt Overlay
92 (B)	East 6 th Street	E Street	G Street	Replacement of 2-Lane with 4-Lane
102	East 22 nd Street	Dakota Avenue	B Street	Complete Replacement
103	East 23 rd Street	Dakota Avenue	B Street	Complete Replacement
104	East 24 th Street	Dakota Avenue	B Street	Complete Replacement
105	A Street	East 21 st Street	East 24 th Street	Complete Replacement
106	Eldorado Way	Pine Street	Dead End on North	Complete Replacement
109	West 24 th Street	Dakota Avenue	4 th Avenue	Complete Replacement
110	West 25 th Street	Dakota Avenue	2 nd Avenue	Complete Replacement
111	East 26 th Street	Dakota Avenue	East 240 feet	Complete Replacement
	East 30 th Street			
112	East of Street	Dakota Avenue	Bike Trail (E Street)	Complete Replacement
113	East 9 th Street	B Street	G Street	Complete Replacement
114	West 9 th Street	1 st Avenue	9 th Avenue	Complete Replacement
123	US 77 (Industrial Entrance)	Roth Drive	Highway 35	Extend Turn Lanes/Improve Medians
125	Foundry Road	Riverview Drive	G Street	Pave Existing Gravel Road
126	West 29 th Street	US 77	Lake Avenue	Complete Replacement
127	West 39 th Street	Timberline Drive	Crystal Cove Lake	Asphalt Overlay
129	East 19 th Street	Dakota Avenue	B Street	Asphalt Overlay with Lighting

Starting Point

Ending Point

Type

2010 Completed Projects